
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

256 C1 665415 Joshua van Jaarsveld Marmari Linah Limpopo 18.046 1 2

54 C1 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval Northern Cape 19.741 2 2

130 C1 666750 Ivan Meyer Lipizza Astra Western Cape 20.155 3 2

53 C1 Juleo Linström Shakira North West 20.408 4 2

220 C1 Kade Venter MEC's Dancing Queen Gauteng 20.513 5 2

42 C1 Kgee Mlangeni Nimble Dun Dandy Mpumalanga 21.304 6 1

43 C1 Ansuri Reynders Elvis Freestate 21.669 7 1

46 C1 Peyton David Janneman Mpumalanga 23.152 8 1

41 C1 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas Freestate 23.346 9 1

52 C1 Regitze van der Merwe Apple Mpumalanga 23.670 10 1

126 C1 664867 Ryan Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal Eastern Cape 23.775 11 1

99 C1 665065 Mihandi Smit Ruby Cube North West 23.940 12 1

129 C1 664360 Melinke Grobler DelaRey Limpopo 25.899 13 1

221 C1 Biane Bouwer Oscar Freestate 26.288 14 1

45 C1 Anné Wentzel Kaliska Freestate 27.366 15 1

127 C1 666630 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow Gauteng 28.909 16 0

226 C1 Chante Schaap Blue Ice Western Cape 29.233 17 0

222 C1 Chrisna Jansen Van Vuuren Thipa North West 29.241 18 0

48 C1 Ian Steenekamp Thunder Mpumalanga 29.434 19 0

98 C1 665428 Keagan Farao Bob Marley Western Cape 30.918 20 0

51 C1 Elrie Enslin Rainman Limpopo 33.355 21 0

125 C1 666357 Caylin Ward Magic Happens Eastern Cape 38.316 22 0

253 C1 666363 Imke Nel Rodger Limpopo NT - NT

260 C1 664868 Danelle christine Bothma Montago's Blushing Maiden Eastern Cape NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level C1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

129 C1 664360 Melinke Grobler DelaRey Limpopo 23.360 1 2

52 C1 Regitze van der Merwe Apple Mpumalanga 23.446 2 2

48 C1 Ian Steenekamp Thunder Mpumalanga 24.119 3 2

256 C1 665415 Joshua van Jaarsveld Marmari Linah Limpopo 24.507 4 1

41 C1 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas Freestate 24.716 5 1

98 C1 665428 Keagan Farao Bob Marley Western Cape 24.741 6 1

130 C1 666750 Ivan Meyer Lipizza Astra Western Cape 25.085 7 1

42 C1 Kgee Mlangeni Nimble Dun Dandy Mpumalanga 25.285 8 1

45 C1 Anné Wentzel Kaliska Freestate 25.292 9 1

226 C1 Chante Schaap Blue Ice Western Cape 25.383 10 1

127 C1 666630 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow Gauteng 25.804 11 1

221 C1 Biane Bouwer Oscar Freestate 25.988 12 1

51 C1 Elrie Enslin Rainman Limpopo 26.487 13 1

46 C1 Peyton David Janneman Mpumalanga 26.553 14 1

43 C1 Ansuri Reynders Elvis Freestate 26.856 15 1

53 C1 Juleo Linström Shakira North West 27.009 16 1

125 C1 666357 Caylin Ward Magic Happens Eastern Cape 27.194 17 1

99 C1 665065 Mihandi Smit Ruby Cube North West 27.992 18 1

126 C1 664867 Ryan Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal Eastern Cape 28.018 19 1

54 C1 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval Northern Cape 28.813 20 1

222 C1 Chrisna Jansen Van Vuuren Thipa North West 28.910 21 1

220 C1 Kade Venter MEC's Dancing Queen Gauteng 29.379 22 0

253 C1 666363 Imke Nel Rodger Limpopo NT - NT

260 C1 664868 Danelle christine Bothma Montago's Blushing Maiden Eastern Cape NT - NT

Barrel Race Level C1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

42 C1 Kgee Mlangeni Nimble Dun Dandy Mpumalanga 13.509 1 2

127 C1 666630 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow Gauteng 13.556 2 2

256 C1 665415 Joshua van Jaarsveld Marmari Linah Limpopo 13.733 3 2

48 C1 Ian Steenekamp Thunder Mpumalanga 14.006 4 2

129 C1 664360 Melinke Grobler DelaRey Limpopo 14.118 5 2

46 C1 Peyton David Janneman Mpumalanga 14.427 6 1

52 C1 Regitze van der Merwe Apple Mpumalanga 14.602 7 1

226 C1 Chante Schaap Blue Ice Western Cape 14.933 8 1

98 C1 665428 Keagan Farao Bob Marley Western Cape 14.997 9 1

221 C1 Biane Bouwer Oscar Freestate 15.193 10 1

54 C1 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval Northern Cape 15.598 11 1

222 C1 Chrisna Jansen Van Vuuren Thipa North West 15.684 12 1

130 C1 666750 Ivan Meyer Lipizza Astra Western Cape 16.086 13 1

99 C1 665065 Mihandi Smit Ruby Cube North West 16.271 14 1

45 C1 Anné Wentzel Kaliska Freestate 16.281 15 1

220 C1 Kade Venter MEC's Dancing Queen Gauteng 16.361 16 1

53 C1 Juleo Linström Shakira North West 16.388 17 1

51 C1 Elrie Enslin Rainman Limpopo 16.538 18 0

125 C1 666357 Caylin Ward Magic Happens Eastern Cape 17.138 19 0
126 C1 664867 Ryan Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal Eastern Cape 17.332 20 0

43 C1 Ansuri Reynders Elvis Freestate 17.461 21 0

41 C1 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas Freestate 17.849 22 0

253 C1 666363 Imke Nel Rodger Limpopo NT - NT

260 C1 664868 Danelle christine Bothma Montago's Blushing Maiden Eastern Cape NT - NT

Fig 8 Stake Level C1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

98 C1 665428 Keagan Farao Bob Marley Western Cape 12.722 1 3

53 C1 Juleo Linström Shakira North West 12.867 2 2

42 C1 Kgee Mlangeni Nimble Dun Dandy Mpumalanga 12.964 3 2

52 C1 Regitze van der Merwe Apple Mpumalanga 13.148 4 2

130 C1 666750 Ivan Meyer Lipizza Astra Western Cape 13.301 5 2

46 C1 Peyton David Janneman Mpumalanga 13.637 6 2

51 C1 Elrie Enslin Rainman Limpopo 13.675 7 2

127 C1 666630 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow Gauteng 14.396 8 2

256 C1 665415 Joshua van Jaarsveld Marmari Linah Limpopo 14.693 9 2

45 C1 Anné Wentzel Kaliska Freestate 14.771 10 2

48 C1 Ian Steenekamp Thunder Mpumalanga 14.826 11 1

41 C1 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas Freestate 15.327 12 1

221 C1 Biane Bouwer Oscar Freestate 15.485 13 1

54 C1 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval Northern Cape 15.725 14 1

99 C1 665065 Mihandi Smit Ruby Cube North West 16.155 15 1

125 C1 666357 Caylin Ward Magic Happens Eastern Cape 16.555 16 1

126 C1 664867 Ryan Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal Eastern Cape 17.185 17 1

222 C1 Chrisna Jansen Van Vuuren Thipa North West 20.573 18 0

43 C1 Ansuri Reynders Elvis Freestate 27.212 19 0

129 C1 664360 Melinke Grobler DelaRey Limpopo 29.852 20 0

220 C1 Kade Venter MEC's Dancing Queen Gauteng 36.312 21 0

226 C1 Chante Schaap Blue Ice Western Cape 41.779 22 0

253 C1 666363 Imke Nel Rodger Limpopo NT - NT

260 C1 664868 Danelle christine Bothma Montago's Blushing Maiden Eastern Cape NT - NT

Hurry Scurry Level C1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

53 C1 Juleo Linström Shakira North West 9.445 1 2

46 C1 Peyton David Janneman Mpumalanga 9.602 2 2

43 C1 Ansuri Reynders Elvis Freestate 10.465 3 2

127 C1 666630 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow Gauteng 10.504 4 1

256 C1 665415 Joshua van Jaarsveld Marmari Linah Limpopo 10.516 5 1

51 C1 Elrie Enslin Rainman Limpopo 10.540 6 1

220 C1 Kade Venter MEC's Dancing Queen Gauteng 10.553 7 1

221 C1 Biane Bouwer Oscar Freestate 11.247 8 1

42 C1 Kgee Mlangeni Nimble Dun Dandy Mpumalanga 11.269 9 1

45 C1 Anné Wentzel Kaliska Freestate 11.393 10 1

48 C1 Ian Steenekamp Thunder Mpumalanga 11.854 11 1

99 C1 665065 Mihandi Smit Ruby Cube North West 11.897 12 1

226 C1 Chante Schaap Blue Ice Western Cape 12.070 13 1

41 C1 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas Freestate 12.166 14 1

125 C1 666357 Caylin Ward Magic Happens Eastern Cape 12.976 15 1

129 C1 664360 Melinke Grobler DelaRey Limpopo 13.241 16 0

222 C1 Chrisna Jansen Van Vuuren Thipa North West 14.299 17 0

54 C1 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval Northern Cape 15.151 18 0

52 C1 Regitze van der Merwe Apple Mpumalanga 16.715 19 0

130 C1 666750 Ivan Meyer Lipizza Astra Western Cape 20.655 20 0

126 C1 664867 Ryan Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal Eastern Cape 26.556 21 0

98 C1 665428 Keagan Farao Bob Marley Western Cape NT - NT

253 C1 666363 Imke Nel Rodger Limpopo NT - NT

260 C1 664868 Danelle christine Bothma Montago's Blushing Maiden Eastern Cape NT - NT

Keyhole Level C1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

46 C1 Peyton David Janneman Mpumalanga 27.026 1 3

127 C1 666630 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow Gauteng 28.362 2 2

53 C1 Juleo Linström Shakira North West 29.421 3 2

41 C1 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas Freestate 29.567 4 2

98 C1 665428 Keagan Farao Bob Marley Western Cape 30.008 5 1

130 C1 666750 Ivan Meyer Lipizza Astra Western Cape 30.083 6 1

256 C1 665415 Joshua van Jaarsveld Marmari Linah Limpopo 30.852 7 1

126 C1 664867 Ryan Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal Eastern Cape 30.870 8 1

52 C1 Regitze van der Merwe Apple Mpumalanga 30.886 9 1

221 C1 Biane Bouwer Oscar Freestate 31.415 10 1

51 C1 Elrie Enslin Rainman Limpopo 31.438 11 1

42 C1 Kgee Mlangeni Nimble Dun Dandy Mpumalanga 31.469 12 1

226 C1 Chante Schaap Blue Ice Western Cape 31.503 13 1

129 C1 664360 Melinke Grobler DelaRey Limpopo 31.523 14 1

125 C1 666357 Caylin Ward Magic Happens Eastern Cape 31.733 15 1

220 C1 Kade Venter MEC's Dancing Queen Gauteng 32.752 16 1

43 C1 Ansuri Reynders Elvis Freestate 33.221 17 1

54 C1 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval Northern Cape 33.579 18 1

48 C1 Ian Steenekamp Thunder Mpumalanga 33.671 19 1

99 C1 665065 Mihandi Smit Ruby Cube North West 34.491 20 1

222 C1 Chrisna Jansen Van Vuuren Thipa North West 34.559 21 1

45 C1 Anné Wentzel Kaliska Freestate 41.276 22 0

253 C1 666363 Imke Nel Rodger Limpopo NT - NT

260 C1 664868 Danelle christine Bothma Montago's Blushing Maiden Eastern Cape NT - NT

Poles II LevelC1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

98 C1 665428 Keagan Farao Bob Marley Western Cape 12.268 1 3

127 C1 666630 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow Gauteng 12.643 2 3

256 C1 665415 Joshua van Jaarsveld Marmari Linah Limpopo 13.329 3 2

222 C1 Chrisna Jansen Van Vuuren Thipa North West 13.861 4 2

53 C1 Juleo Linström Shakira North West 14.129 5 2

226 C1 Chante Schaap Blue Ice Western Cape 14.331 6 2

41 C1 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas Freestate 14.345 7 2

125 C1 666357 Caylin Ward Magic Happens Eastern Cape 14.433 8 2

126 C1 664867 Ryan Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal Eastern Cape 14.656 9 2

51 C1 Elrie Enslin Rainman Limpopo 14.870 10 1

99 C1 665065 Mihandi Smit Ruby Cube North West 14.880 11 1

130 C1 666750 Ivan Meyer Lipizza Astra Western Cape 14.914 12 1

129 C1 664360 Melinke Grobler DelaRey Limpopo 15.165 13 1

221 C1 Biane Bouwer Oscar Freestate 15.280 14 1

48 C1 Ian Steenekamp Thunder Mpumalanga 15.371 15 1

220 C1 Kade Venter MEC's Dancing Queen Gauteng 15.668 16 1

43 C1 Ansuri Reynders Elvis Freestate 15.862 17 1

54 C1 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval Northern Cape 16.230 18 1

42 C1 Kgee Mlangeni Nimble Dun Dandy Mpumalanga 17.183 19 0

46 C1 Peyton David Janneman Mpumalanga 17.880 20 0

52 C1 Regitze van der Merwe Apple Mpumalanga 20.569 21 0

45 C1 Anné Wentzel Kaliska Freestate NT - NT

253 C1 666363 Imke Nel Rodger Limpopo NT - NT

260 C1 664868 Danelle christine Bothma Montago's Blushing Maiden Eastern Cape NT - NT

Poles I Level C1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

222 C1 Chrisna Jansen Van Vuuren Thipa North West 22.237 1 4

42 C1 Kgee Mlangeni Nimble Dun Dandy Mpumalanga 24.398 2 2

256 C1 665415 Joshua van Jaarsveld Marmari Linah Limpopo 24.440 3 2

129 C1 664360 Melinke Grobler DelaRey Limpopo 24.897 4 2

127 C1 666630 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow Gauteng 25.069 5 2

46 C1 Peyton David Janneman Mpumalanga 25.646 6 2

226 C1 Chante Schaap Blue Ice Western Cape 25.847 7 2

52 C1 Regitze van der Merwe Apple Mpumalanga 26.103 8 1

48 C1 Ian Steenekamp Thunder 26.325 9 1

130 C1 666750 Ivan Meyer Lipizza Astra Western Cape 26.365 10 1

53 C1 Juleo Linström Shakira North West 27.246 11 1

98 C1 665428 Keagan Farao Bob Marley Western Cape 27.783 12 1

41 C1 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas Freestate 27.785 13 1

45 C1 Anné Wentzel Kaliska Freestate 28.030 14 1

125 C1 666357 Caylin Ward Magic Happens Eastern Cape 28.888 15 1

221 C1 Biane Bouwer Oscar Freestate 29.016 16 1

43 C1 Ansuri Reynders Elvis Freestate 29.870 17 0

99 C1 665065 Mihandi Smit Ruby Cube North West 29.932 18 0

51 C1 Elrie Enslin Rainman Limpopo 30.805 19 0

54 C1 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval Northern Cape 32.467 20 0

220 C1 Kade Venter MEC's Dancing Queen Gauteng 32.903 21 0

126 C1 664867 Ryan Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal Eastern Cape 34.623 22 0

253 C1 666363 Imke Nel Rodger Limpopo NT - NT

260 C1 664868 Danelle christine Bothma Montago's Blushing Maiden Eastern Cape NT - NT

Quadrangle Level C1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

54 C1 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval Northern Cape 11.079 1 3

52 C1 Regitze van der Merwe Apple Mpumalanga 11.495 2 2

130 C1 666750 Ivan Meyer Lipizza Astra Western Cape 11.642 3 2

45 C1 Anné Wentzel Kaliska Freestate 11.726 4 2

256 C1 665415 Joshua van Jaarsveld Marmari Linah Limpopo 11.931 5 2

51 C1 Elrie Enslin Rainman Limpopo 12.041 6 2

98 C1 665428 Keagan Farao Bob Marley Western Cape 12.084 7 2

53 C1 Juleo Linström Shakira North West 12.170 8 2

129 C1 664360 Melinke Grobler DelaRey Limpopo 12.343 9 1

46 C1 Peyton David Janneman Mpumalanga 12.439 10 1

226 C1 Chante Schaap Blue Ice Western Cape 12.455 11 1

127 C1 666630 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow Gauteng 12.491 12 1

41 C1 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas Freestate 12.558 13 1

221 C1 Biane Bouwer Oscar Freestate 12.597 14 1

222 C1 Chrisna Jansen Van Vuuren Thipa North West 12.691 15 1

42 C1 Kgee Mlangeni Nimble Dun Dandy Mpumalanga 12.868 16 1

126 C1 664867 Ryan Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal Eastern Cape 13.635 17 1

43 C1 Ansuri Reynders Elvis Freestate 14.136 18 1

48 C1 Ian Steenekamp Thunder Mpumalanga 14.216 19 1

99 C1 665065 Mihandi Smit Ruby Cube North West 14.351 20 1

125 C1 666357 Caylin Ward Magic Happens Eastern Cape 14.402 21 1

220 C1 Kade Venter MEC's Dancing Queen Gauteng 14.595 22 1

253 C1 666363 Imke Nel Rodger Limpopo NT - NT

260 C1 664868 Danelle christine Bothma Montago's Blushing Maiden Eastern Cape NT - NT

Single Stake Race Level C1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

52 C1 Regitze van der Merwe Apple Mpumalanga 12.229 1 2

129 C1 664360 Melinke Grobler DelaRey Limpopo 12.233 2 2

53 C1 Juleo Linström Shakira North West 12.248 3 2

54 C1 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval Northern Cape 12.363 4 2

127 C1 666630 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow Gauteng 12.407 5 2

51 C1 Elrie Enslin Rainman Limpopo 12.750 6 2

45 C1 Anné Wentzel Kaliska Freestate 12.933 7 1

41 C1 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas Freestate 13.075 8 1

46 C1 Peyton David Janneman Mpumalanga 13.230 9 1

130 C1 666750 Ivan Meyer Lipizza Astra Western Cape 13.312 10 1

221 C1 Biane Bouwer Oscar Freestate 13.497 11 1

256 C1 665415 Joshua van Jaarsveld Marmari Linah Limpopo 13.824 12 1

126 C1 664867 Ryan Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal Eastern Cape 13.947 13 1

48 C1 Ian Steenekamp Thunder Mpumalanga 14.282 14 1

98 C1 665428 Keagan Farao Bob Marley Western Cape 14.536 15 1

125 C1 666357 Caylin Ward Magic Happens Eastern Cape 14.933 16 1

220 C1 Kade Venter MEC's Dancing Queen Gauteng 15.061 17 1

42 C1 Kgee Mlangeni Nimble Dun Dandy Mpumalanga 15.235 18 1

226 C1 Chante Schaap Blue Ice Western Cape 15.440 19 1

43 C1 Ansuri Reynders Elvis Freestate 15.870 20 0

222 C1 Chrisna Jansen Van Vuuren Thipa North West 16.037 21 0

99 C1 665065 Mihandi Smit Ruby Cube North West 16.773 22 0

253 C1 666363 Imke Nel Rodger Limpopo NT - NT

260 C1 664868 Danelle christine Bothma Montago's Blushing Maiden Eastern Cape NT - NT

Speed Barrels Level C1 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

256 C1 665415 Joshua van Jaarsveld Marmari Linah Limpopo 1 958 1 0 3 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0

127 C1 666630 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow Gauteng 2 943 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

53 C1 Juleo Linström Shakira North West 3 940 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

46 C1 Peyton David Janneman Mpumalanga 4 928 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 0

52 C1 Regitze van der Merwe Apple Mpumalanga 5 927 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0

130 C1 666750 Ivan Meyer Lipizza Astra Western Cape 6 921 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0

42 C1 Kgee Mlangeni Nimble Dun Dandy Mpumalanga 7 916 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

129 C1 664360 Melinke Grobler DelaRey Limpopo 8 913 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

41 C1 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas Freestate 9 903 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

51 C1 Elrie Enslin Rainman Limpopo 10 893 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0

221 C1 Biane Bouwer Oscar Freestate 11 888 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

48 C1 Ian Steenekamp Thunder Mpumalanga 12 886 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

54 C1 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval Northern Cape 13 884 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

226 C1 Chante Schaap Blue Ice Western Cape 13 884 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0

222 C1 Chrisna Jansen Van Vuuren Thipa North West 15 862 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 C1 Ansuri Reynders Elvis Freestate 16 856 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

126 C1 664867 Ryan Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal Eastern Cape 17 853 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

99 C1 665065 Mihandi Smit Ruby Cube North West 18 848 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

220 C1 Kade Venter MEC's Dancing Queen Gauteng 19 847 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

125 C1 666357 Caylin Ward Magic Happens Eastern Cape 20 846 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

98 C1 665428 Keagan Farao Bob Marley Western Cape 21 833 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

45 C1 Anné Wentzel Kaliska Freestate 22 803 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 1

253 C1 666363 Imke Nel Rodger Limpopo 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

260 C1 664868 Danelle christine Bothma Montago's Blushing Maiden Eastern Cape 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Nationals 2022 Day 1+2Overall Level C1
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